Terminubersicht
Stadtrat und Ausschussitzungen 2016

Anlage 116/2015-1

Verwaltungsausschuss

Ort der Sitzung

Sitzungsbeginn

9. Februar 2016

15. Marz 2016

12. April 2016

10. Mai 2016

7. Juni 2016

9. August 2016

13. September 2016
11. Oktober 2016

8. November 2016
6. Dezember 2016

Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus

18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

Bauausschuss

Ort der Sitzung

Sitzungsbeginn

11. Februar 2016
17. Marz 2016

14. April 2016

12. Mai 2016

9. Juni 2016

11. August 2016

15. September 2016
13. Oktober 2016
10. November 2016
8. Dezember 2016

Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus
Rathaus

18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

Stadtrat

Ort der Sitzung

Sitzungsbeginn

28. Januar 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
25. Februar 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
31. Marz 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
28. April 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
26. Mai 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
23. Juni 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
28. Juli 2016 (bei Bedarf) Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
25. August 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
29. September 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
27. Oktober 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
24. November 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
22. Dezember 2016 Rathaus 18:30 Uhr
Sitzungsort Adresse

Ratssaal

Dresdner Str. 47




